
13

12

11

4

3

A

A

B

B

5

2

9

10

7

8

6

1

15

18

17

15

19

21

26

20

23

34

24

23

28

30

28

27

31

32

33

22

22

2

14

3

COPY FOR COMMERCIAL USE  Measures mentioned in this drawing are only given just as an indication. CIMA1915 S.r.l. reserve the rigth to make improvements

MODIFICHE
0 EMISSIONE 30.08.17 AN2

1 SOSTITUITO Cod.14115 (Era Cod.94210) 12.09.19 PD

2 CRM 2000062-SOST. CUSCINETTO Cod.91115 6303 2RS C3 (Era 6303 2Z) 13.07.20 AN2

3 AGGIUNTO LMKAS Cod.92702 LATO PIGNONE 21.12.22 AN2

B GEARS 129101

A GEARS 12988

POS. Q.TY DESCRIPTION CODE

34 1 CLAMP 35158

33 1 PROTECTION CAP 14115

32 1 SHEET MMF321 70026

31 1 CENTRAL RING MMF 91325

30 1 DUST 12812

29 1 BRAKE ø124SR 11166

28 1 BRAKE PLATE 13728

27 1 MAGNET ACTUATOR 33214

26 1 SEALING 90123

25 4 BRUSH 33629

24 1 FLANGE 31874

23 1 BEARING 6303 2RS C3 91115

22 2 CONNECTION 32023

21 1 FIELD 315175

20 4 POLE SHOE 31721

19 1 MOTOR HOUSE 330111

18 1 FLANGE 33583

17 1 BEARING 6006 2Z 91110

16 1 ARMATURE 313110

15 1 OR 3225 91563

14 1 COMPENSATION RING 92702

13 1 PLATE 13729

12 1 OR 4450 91533

11 1 WHEEL ø430x130 132169

10 1 CLAMP 33746

9 1 GASKET 13922

8 1 COVER 14108

7 1 GASKET 13921

6 2 BEARING 6206 2Z 91133

5 1 OR 3775 91536

4 1 SEALING 14310

3 2 BEARING 16024 91111

2 1 SEALING RING 90111

1 1 IRON CASTING 13068

A

109

B

C

876

D

E

F

109876
La CIMA si riserva a termine di legge la proprieta' del presente disegno con divieto di riprodurlo o comunicarlo a terzi senza autorizzazione 

54321

A

B

C

543

D

E

21

F SPAREPARTS L2C R.1:52.41
MOTOR CODE 30976

24 V / 1500 W
WHELL ø410x130
RUBBER TRACED 70÷72Sh

1:830/08/2017

AN2 Studio
DATA SCALA

VISTO

20093 Cologno Monzese - Milano - ITALY
Via Danimarca, 14/14

ST
RU

TT
UR

A
AG
GI
OR

NA
M
EN
TO VistoAPPROVAZIONE Rev

1915
CIMA

03

R

10710-E
DIS. DISEGNATO

U.T.E.
REV

F
o
rm

a
to
: 
A
2
 
 
 
 
 
D
is
e
g
n
o
 
e
se
g
u
it
o
 
c
o
n
 
S
W
 
n
o
n
 
so
n
o
 
a
m
m
e
ss
e
 
va
ri
a
zi
o
n
i 
o
 
m
o
d
if
ic
h
e
 
m
a
n
u
a
li

Project Nr. S17/010 C
O
D
IC
E

10
71
0-
E

S:
\A
Ar
ch
iv
io
Di
re
ct
or
yN
uo
ve
\A
rc
hi
vi
oS
ol
id
W
or
ks
\D

IS
EG
NI
_
3D
\0

1_
AS
SI
EM

I\
04
_
M
TR
TE
 G

HI
SA
\1

0_
L2
C\


	10710-E_R03
	Vista del disegno1
	Vista del disegno2


